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Dealer Financial Services Sales Team 
Phone 888-727-8568 

Credit: Option 2  | Funding:  Option 3 | Marine & RV: Option 4 | Loan Servicing: Option 5 
Email:  DFloanDocs@Truist.com 

NATIONAL SALES ADMINISTRATION 
Kareem Coombs Head of DRS Sales and Service 803-422-5751  kareem.coombs@truist.com
Henry Bittmann   Senior Sales Manager 615-604-6676  henry.bittmannjr@truist.com

DEALER RELATIONSHIP MANAGEMENT TEAM LEADERS 
Brian Johnson   GA, NC, VA        304-545-7335  brian.johnson@truist.com
Carolyn Dudley TX, TN, MN, WI, SD, ND, OK, MO, AR, LA 832-483-6167  carolyn.dudley@truist.com
Jim O’Leary Northeast, IN, KY, OH, MD, PA, WV 732-887-2573  james.oleary@truist.com
Matt Ulrey FL, IL, SC, AL, MS  248-535-4660  matthew.ulrey@truist.com

DEALER RELATIONSHIP MANAGERS 

FL (South) 954-798-0778 april.lauritano@truist.com
GA 770-527-9286  cynthia.key@truist.com
GA 770-883-5139  david.amoss@truist.com

April Lauritano 
Cindy Key 
Dave Amoss 
Debbie Elliott FL (Jacksonville), S. Georgia, IL (Chicago) 954-702-8660  debbie.elliott@truist.com
Duane Williams NC (West) 336-414-7279  duane.williams@truist.com
George Ains DE, MD, PA 302-893-3045  george.ains@truist.com
Glenn Carey MD (North), PA 410-375-9138  glenn.carey@truist.com
Greg Tudor KY, IN   502-494-4478  gregory.tudor@truist.com
Julie Jordan TX (Ft Worth, Austin) ND, SD 817-988-9978  julie.d.jordan@truist.com
Melanie Jourdan MN/WI 608-235-5538  melanie.jourdan@truist.com
John Bruzzese   AL (South), FL (Panhandle), MS (South) 251-545-6910 john.d.bruzzese@truist.com 
Kevin Whitley   VA  (East, Central)  804-339-3823  kevin.whitley@truist.com
Mary Nick SC   803-315-1520  mary.nick@truist.com
Paul Johnson   TN  (Eastern/Central) 865-805-3231  prjohnson@truist.com
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Email:  DFloanDocs@Truist.com 

DEALER RELATIONSHIP MANAGERS (continued) 

Rachel Minnick SC, GA (Central/South) 512-630-7783  rachel.minnick@truist.com
Rebekah Houston TX (Dallas, East TX), OK 469-831-4254  rebekah.houston@truist.com
Robert Smith AL (North), MS (North) 205-907-1604  robert.smithjr@truist.com
Ryan Cole NC (Charlotte, West NC) 336-250-9136  ryan.cole@truist.com
Shawn Maloney   CT, MA, NH, PA, RI 617-694-5777  shawn.maloney@truist.com
Tonie Adame   TX (Houston, San Antonio, Corpus Christi) 713-480-7371 tonie.adame_valle@truist.com 

NATIONAL ACCOUNTS 
NaVella Barnes National Accounts Manager 919-538-3551  navella.barnes@truist.com

NATIONAL ACCOUNTS GROUP SALES MANAGERS 

Brent Hill CO, KS, MI 302-547-3510  brent.hill@truist.com
Cindy Hall CA, ID, MT, NM, NV, OR, WY, CA  336-324-5037  cynthia.l.hall@truist.com
Jenny Hill AZ, CA, UT, WA  425-308-1105  jennyhill@truist.com
Rusty Heavener  CO, IA, MI, NE 813-367-6374  larry.heavener@truist.com
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